KYLA 122
S Electrolux g
SERVICE S

When ordering spare parts always state:

MODEL-QUANTITY - PART NUMBER - DESCRIPTION

For electric details also:

VOLTAGE - WATTAGE

Product No.

922 44 xx-xx

(se sida 20)
(see page 20)

FRYSSKAP
UPRIGHT FREEZER

TF 734
TF 736
=== TF 738

FG 231
AFG 231

RESERVDELSLISTA | EFG 231
SPARE PARTS LIST | QT 73F

dition 3 807'25-1

Publicaton No.

[ 599 10 81-1 9/9 I Product group 21
-E/S/Service
June 1987

© ELECTROLUX

MA

SERVICE MARKETING DEPARTMENT S-105 45 STOCKHOLM SWEDEN



Electrolux TF734, TF736 Switzerland, France and Germany

A=TF734 Sweden

B=TF736 Switzerland

C=TF736 France, Germany

L)

(L)
LI
Lf
(L

_]
J
L,

J

<
llimi®ee 8

Ve,
-

<]
<

]

<

7

2

-
/
ol

,,
L

,,.
o0
LI

L)

-

)

Y
(AN

K

’.
4

)
Y080
o.0ia
T 17
727

P
v
C )

=

L

A
s
S
/bn
AN

£

[\

Pos.
nr. Detaljnummer A B C Benamning Anmirkning
la | 200 83 16-80/0 A - - Dérr, vit/brun/brun
20083 16-81/8 A - - Dérr, brun/brun/brun *
1b 200 83 17-80/8 - B - Dérr, vit/brun/brun
200 83 18-80/6 - - C Dorr, vitybrun/brun
2 294 07 32-01/5 A B C . Bussning, brun
3 200 64 60-00/6 A B C . Plugg, vit
200 64 60-01/4 A - - . Plugg, brun
4 294 05 62-12/3 A - - . Dekorlist, hoger
294 05 62-14/9 - B C . Dekorlist, hoger
5 294 05 62-13/1 A - - . Dekorlist, vanster
294 05 62-15/6 B C . Dekortist, vanster
6 294 02 99-00/7 - B - . Packning
7 200 57 90-00/7 A B C Bussning
8 294 05 44-01/4 A B C Handtag
9 294 07 33-01/3 A B C Skruv
10 294 02 96-00/3 - B - Fénster
11 294 05 74-01/1 A - C Skylt, Electrolux
12 284 05 84-01/0 - B - Skylt, Electrolux
13 200 57 88-00/1 A B C Ljusledare

* Dorrfargerna anges i féljande ordning: Dorr
yttre/Dorrkupa/dorrtatningslist
The colours of the door are given in the
following order: Door outer/Door pan/Door gasket

11471.5999



Electrolux TF736 Switzerland, product No. 922 44 03-42

by
/i
)/

¢ ool I
e
=\
W'\_ ) ‘ -~ (:
4
\"4 Qall
[P W\<.V\ ‘\ "~
\N -
5| '\'Nﬂ ) @1 [~
2SN
L &i‘r\‘Q 0"
N T~ H—Q ’\
ata Yl aV
) —s
[ e~ ‘ J
~
\
/\
14—§
Pos.
nr. Det. nr. Bendmning Anmaérkning
1 200 88 01-80/1 Dérr, vit/brun/brun
2 294 07 32-01/5 . Bussning, brun
3 200 64 60-00/6 - Plugg, vit
4 294 02 99-00/7 . Packning
5 294 11 10-09/6 Dekorlist, gangledssida
6 294 11 10-10/4 Dekorlist, handtagssida
7 294 11 09-01/5 Dekorlist, 6vre och nedre
8 200 57 88-00/1 Ljusiedare
9 200 57 90-00/7 Bussning
10 294 05 44-01/4 Handtag
11 294 07 33-01/3 Skruv
12 294 02 96-00/3 Fonster
13 294 05 84-01/0 Skylt, Electrolux
14 294 11 41-00/0 Skruv

1

* Dérrfargerna anges i foljande ordning: Dorr
yitre/Dorrkupa/Dérrtatningslist
The colours of the door are given in the
following order:Door outer/Door pan/Door gasket

11471-6010




Electrolux TF738

13—

A=922 44 20

205

V4

L
-
)

4

X

..,

VY,

@
A/
7’
‘
s

SV ey
A

Zaay
Q/

@
17
9

L]

i

P

®
-

4
L

7’47
/- -
L
i

L

7
-
-~

77

15—3&

C=02244 23,25 E=9224428
B=0922 44 21,22,24 D=922 44 27

Pos.
nr. Detaljnummer A B CDE Benamning Anmaérkning
1 200 48 00-80/7 A - - - Dérr vitvit/gra L-1084 mm
2 200 48 01-80/5 - - - Dérr vit/vit/gra L-1134 mm
200 48 02-80/3 - - C - - Dérr vitviv/gra * L-1134 mm
200 48 57-80/7 - - - D - Dérr vit/vit/gra L-1134 mm
200 48 71-80/8 - - - - E Dorr vit/vit/gra L-1134 mm
3 294 07 32-01/5 A BCDE . Bussning, brun
4 200 64 60-00/6 A BCODE . Plugg, vit
5 294 02 99-00/7 - - - DE . Packning
6 200 57 88-00/1 A BCDE Ljusledare
7 200 57 90-00/7 A B CDE Bussning
8 | 29405 44-05/5 A BCDE Handtag, vitt
9 294 15 88-01/0 AB - - E Dekor
10 294 07 33-02/1 A BCDE Skruv, svart
11 294 15 68-01/2 A B CDE Bricka, polyamid
12 294 16 67-01/2 - - CD - Dekorlist, vanster
13 294 16 67-02/0 - - CD - Dekorlist, hoger
14 294 13 80-07/9 - - CD Dekorlist, 6vre och nedre
15 294 11 41-01/8 - C b - Skruv, svart
16 200 80 57-01/6 A BC - - Skylt
17 200 80 56-01/8 - - - D E Skylt
18 200 80 59-01/2 A B CDE Hallare, skyit
19 294 02 96-00/3 - - DE Fonster
20 294 14 28-01/9 B - Dekorlist For Product No.

* Dorrfargerna anges i féljande ordning: Dorr
yttre/Dorrkupa/Dorrtatningslist
The colours of the door are given in the
following order:Door outer/Door pan/Door gasket

922 44 21

11471-6000



ElektroHelios FG231
Atlas AFG231, Electra EFG231

-~
Pos.
nr. Det. nr. Benamning Anmaérkning
1 200 83 19-80/4 Dérr, vit/gulvitbrun
2 294 07 32-01/5 . Bussning, brun
3 200 64 60-00/6 . Plugg, vit
4 294 10 50-02/9 Skylt, ElektroHelios
294 10 50-05/2 Skylt, Atlas
294 10 50-60/7 Skylt, Elektra
5 294 05 67-01/5 Handtag
6 724 33 28-61/9 Skruv
7 200 57 88-00/1 Ljusledare
8 200 57 90-00/7 Bussning
* Dorrfargerna anges i foljande ordning: Dorr
yttre/Dorrkupa/Dorrtatningslist
The colours of the door are given in the
following order:Door outer/Door pan/Door gasket

11471-6011




Husqvarna QT73F

(Y}
D

/-
.

80

()
D
L)
J/
N~
é
)
ZB

/

/-

/

LK
Lo,
e
L L
(L

[

@)
J
@
-

L

D

1
D/

W

A

s

AN
AN
-
/A
,‘

)&
77
)& &

/AN

(-~

(\

Pos.
nr. Det. nr. Bendmning Anmérkning
1 200 91 74-80/2 Dérr vit/vit/gra x
2 294 07 22-01/5 . Bussning, brun
3 200 64 60-00/6 . Plugg, vit
4 200 57 88-00/1 Ljusledare
5 200 57 90-00/7 Bussning
6 294 09 24-02/6 Handtag, vitt
7 14 07 22-00/0 Skruv M5x14, blank
8 249 14 99-01/9 Skylt

*Dérrfargerna anges i féljande ordning: Dorr
yttre/Doérrkupa/Dorrtatningslist
The colours of the door are given in the
following order:Door outer/Door pan/Door gasket

11471-6001




Arthur Martin 807.25-1

,

/8

/

L)
Y

4
Q'i’r\‘

L)
@4
@

N
-4
4 Ay,

X
e
[

-,
-
B

oy

-

o

7

-
-

e
L

Y

Y,

A

w‘ 8
’ N
\"\“ \ A
\ A ' N’ P\‘
ﬁi\‘,‘ Q
S8
ﬁ »\4' ;
< . D
g S <
L A
<] A
< &
AN
<]
Pos.
nr. Det. nr. Bendmning Anmiérkning
1 200 83 20-80/2 . Dérr, vivgrabeige/brun *
2 294 07 32-01/5 _ - Bussning, brun
3 200 64 60-00/6 ' . Plugg, vit
4 294 05 62-14/9 . Dekortist, héger
5 294 05 62-15/6 . Dekorlist, vanster
6 200 57 88-00/1 Ljusledare
7 200 57 90-00/7 Bussning
8 294 05 65-01/9 Handtag
9 294 07 33-01/3 Skruv
10 294 05 81-04/0 Skylt, Arthur Martin
t
* Dérrfargerna anges i féljande ordning: Dorr ‘
“ yttre/Dérrkupa/Dorrtatningslist i

|
|

The colours of the door are given in the
following order:Door outer/Door pan/Door gasket

11471-6012




Alla modeller
All models

4—— 9
3— -
= |
DATA- : |
PLATE J‘) — |

11471-6002




Alla modeller
All models

Pos.
nr. Det. nr. Bendmning Anmérkning
1 294 06 29-01/3 Gangled 6vre
294 06 29-03/9 Gangled dvre, svart
2 14 07 22-00/0 Skruv M5x14, blank
14 07 22-01/8 Skruv M5x14, svart
3 294 06 67-10/4 Téackbricka, vit
4 729 73 42-40/9 Skruv KFXS B8x12, rfr
5 200 82 54-00/1 Snappe
6 Kontrollenhet Se sida 10
See page 10
7 200 12 80-01/1 Istada
8 294 07 11-01/9 Gangled nedre, brun
294 07 11-03/5 Gangled nedre, vit
9 724 13 29-40/3 Skruv RX 5x16
10 294 07 08-01/5 Gangledstapp nedre, vit
294 07 08-02/3 Gangledstapp nedre, svart
11 294 07 64-01/8 Mutter
12 294 11 34-01/3 Bricka
13 200 82 64-01/8 Dérrstopp kompl.
14 294 06 65-01/7 . Skruv
15 294 06 39-01/2 . Bricka
16 294 07 64-01/8 . Mutter
17 294 06 66-01/5 . Skruv
18 200 58 96-00/2 Evakueringsranna
19a | 20058 72-01/1 Ventillationsgaller, brunt
200 58 72-03/7 Ventillationsgaller, vitt
19b | 294 07 00-03/8 Ventillationsgaller, gratt For Husqvarna
19c 94 40 74-01/2 Ventillationsgaller, brunt
94 40 74-03/8 Ventillationsgaller, vitt
20a | 20058 75-01/4 Utfyllnad, brun
200 58 75-03/0 Utfylinad, vit
20b | 294 07 01-03/6 Utfylinad, gra
21 200 58 73-01/9 Lasexcenter, brun
200 58 73-03/5 Lasexcenter, vit
200 58 73-04/3 Lasexcenter, gra
22 94 40 72-00/8 Ljudabsorbent sats
23 294 07 61-01/4 Fot
24 200 61 35-00/4 Nyckel
25 294 07 60-01/6 Nyckel

11471-2030




10

Alla modeller
All models

f— —————— —— —— — -

Pos.
nr.

Det. nr.

Benamning

Anmdrkning

[o - IENTN« RS IR SOV VI

—_
o ©

11a
11b
12

16

17
18
19

20
21
22

56 10 14-01/0
729 52 85-40/2
200 57 46-00/9
200 57 69-00/1

58 17 31-05/6
200 57 58-00/4

94 40 89-00/2

14 01 81-02/5
290 00 04-00/1
200 57 44-00/4
294 06 64-01/0
294 17 50-01/6

200 57 68-04/5
200 57 68-05/2
200 57 68-06/0
200 57 74-01/9
200 57 74-08/4
200 59 41-00/6
200 59 41-05/5
200 61 84-00/2
200 61 84-01/0
294 01 01-00/5
294 01 02-00/3
294 05 42-00/0
200 64 77-00/0
294 01 11-00/4
210 03 44-01/5
200 69 23-01/1
| 294 01 14-00/8
L 294 01 16-00/3

Avlastningsdon

Skruv RXS B6x19, rir
Lampskarm
Lamphallare

Lampa E14 240V 25W
Chassi

Termostatsats

. Mutter M10x0,75

. Hallare termostat
Faste

Stromstailare dorr
Tackpiugg

Lampa signal réd 220V
Lampa signal gul 220V
Lampa signal grén 220V
Vred termostat

Vred termostat

Skylt med skala

Skylt med skala
Stromstéllare vagg
Stromstéllare vagg
Styrkrets

Styrkrets

Termometer

Klamma

Ledning med motstand
Ledning med motstand
Hallare termometer
Temperaturlada
Temperaturbiock

For TF738 France

For TF738 France

For TF738 France

For TF738 France

For TF738 France
For TF736 Switzerland

For TF734 and TF736

A7 R008



Electrolux TF734, TF736
ElektroHelios FG231, Atlas AFG231 and Arthur Martin 827.25-1

11

/ - 1
7 7R % , 7 g = 1
J\ fl |6 |6
=17 b7
2 2 / 2
|3 {3 17
t | 7 10 4
= 2 > 2 % ; 2
| 12 f | 8
lHHH” 12 8 12
: i i
t 0 |4 10 <
10
2 b2
T T TTH—:
1] 5
\ -
| 9 ‘ i : 9
[
TF734 TF736 TF736
Germany, Switzerland France
T 1 ] 1 V % 1
ﬁ U e
17
2 2 2
|3 q | 7
| 4 1 13 E N
2 2 2
12 12 12
T8
| 3 13 _ 13
| 4 14 P4
10
2 2 &
T 2777, 2
14 [: [ 14 f | - 5
L . » \
=T 9
L] == [
ElektroHelios Atlas Arthur Martin
FG231 AFG231 827.25-1
Elektra EFG 231
A=TF734,TF736 C=AFG231
B=FG231,EFG231 D=827.25-1
Pos. |
nr. ] Detaljnummer A B C D | Benamning Anmérkning
1 200 69 20-01/7 A B C D| Dekorlist
2 200 69 20-02/5 A B C D| Dekorlist
3 200 81 01-01/2 A B C D] Korg
4 | 20069 19-01/9 A B C D| . Mede
5 | 2006917013 |A D| Korg
6 | 20084 00-01/8 A - - - Lucka, rokbrun
1 200 84 00-02/5 - D | Lucka, rékbrun
7 | 2008409-01/9 |A - - D| Snappe
8 \ 200 84 03-01/2 A - | Dekorplatta H-138 mm
200 84 03-02/0 - - - D| Dekorplatta H-138 mm
9 200 84 04-01/0 A - | Dekorplatta H-155 mm
200 84 04-02/8 - - - D/ Dekorplatta H-155 mm
10 200 84 05-01/7 A - | Dekorplatta H-206 mm
200 84 05-02/5 - - - D| Dekorplatta H-206 mm
11 200 84 01-01/6 A - | Lucka, rokbrun
200 84 01-02/4 - - - D] Lucka
12 200 69 15-02/5 A B C D| Korg
13 200 69 13-04/6 - C - | Luckagaller
14 200 58 65-02/3 - B C - | Korg, plast

11471-6014




12 Electrolux TF738 Sweden and Husqvarna QT73F

\
o0
A\
\

@

\

/
\7[\\\

I\

\\

)

\
/

WIS
/
)

| ﬁ?} — 777777777 ,,
o - i 14+
L \
I
\
R

ANV ARNY

;
NNNNNNNN
\X
3
%(‘

A\
LA WA
Al

/
i
(Y]
|
Y
[—
r
L

\\(\77/\\\\
\\

LI !,IVIJS_'LTIJ

=
It

TF 738 QT 73F

A=TF738 Sweden

B=QT73F
!

Pos.
nr. Detaljnummer A B | Benamning Anmiérkning

1 200 69 20-01/7 A B | Dekorlist

2 200 69 20-02/5 A B | Dekorlist

3 200 69 16-01/5 A - | Korg

4 200 69 19-02/7 A - | Mede

5 200 69 15-02/5 A Korg

6 200 69 17-01/3 A - | Korg

7 200 81 01-03/8 - B Korg, vit

8 200 69 15-05/8 - B| Korg lag, vit

9 294 07 34-01/1 - B | Hallare for etikett
10 294 07 37-02/2 - B | Lada, rokbrun

11471-6004



Electrolux TF738 Switzerland, France and Europe

O @O B

42
VWZMHWMH Lt )
N A s NOATY
4b

J

1
[

13—
5 —1

\\6/’

L___J————%f
| p———————

N

| 9 —
o TTH b
6
- f
CHIN | ) S S—
4ab —

|

1

o=
1

A=TF738 Switzerland

B=TF738 France

C=TF738 Europe

Pos.
nr.  Detalinummer A BC Benamning Anmarkning
1 200 69 20-01/7 A BC Dekorlist
2 2008400-03/4 A B C Lucka, transp. gron
3 200 84 09-01/9 A B C Snappe
4a | 200 84 08-01/1 A Etikett For product No. 922 44 27
and 922 44 28
4b | 20084 08-07/8 A BC Etikett
5 200 69 20-02/5 A B C Dekorlist
6 200 84 01-05/7 - B C Lucka, transp. gron
200 84 05-05/8 A B C Korgfront
7 200 69 16-01/5 A BC Korg
8 200 69 139-02/7 A B C Mede
9 200 69 15-02/5 A B C Korg
10 200 84 03-03/8 A B C Korgfront, transp. grén
11 200 69 17-01/3 A BC Korg
12 200 84 04-05/1 A BC Korgfront, transp. gron
13 | 20087 68-01/8 A - C Termometer

11471-6015




14

Alla modeller
All models

9
110
SURRRN

Pos. |

nr. Det. nr. Benamning Anmirkning
1 | 21001 86-12/7 Kompressor TL5A 220V Ersatts i service av 210 01 86-80/6
Replaces in service by 210 01 86-80/6
210 01 86-80/4 Kompressor TL5A 220V med torkare
21002 15-12/4 Kompressor TLS5A 220V For Europe. Product No. 922 44 21-10
2 210 00 23-00/7 . Startanordning
3 210 00 18-01/5 . Klamma avlastning
4 210 00 22-00/9 . Kapa
5 200 69 47-01/0 Kondensator 5UF 320V
6 94 81 84-00/7 Torkare
7 200 59 83-00/8 Klammer
8 294 00 36-01/1 Kondensor
9 200 59 93-00/7 Buffert
10 200 17 59-00/6 Distansskruv
11 73221 16-51/3 Lasmutter M6, fz
12 56 10 14-01/0 Avlastningsdon
13 729 52 81-40/1 Skruv RXS B6x12, rfr
14 724 12 93-40/1 Skruv MRX 4x16, rfr
15 735 21 36-51/4 Lasbricka 4,3
16 73143 12-13/8 Mutter LB6L M4, msg fn
17 200 62 35-00/2 Tippskydd

11471-6005



Wiring diagram 200 81 00, 200 81 44 15

M | ® (1) GREEN / YELLOW
—— - () BROWN
‘ — (3) BLUE
(&)
®

3 i
L7® JE \{D‘FS\ BLACK
—{i v W/ @: i GREY
= Meay/! g——% i ,
[N 2 g@{: : CAPACITOR 5 uF 320V
& 5 1® s . : EARTH CABNET
L | & T @ | FLEXBLE CORD
| s\;ﬂﬁ,‘ ,_@ ! COMPRESSOR
) B | g 11| &%
_ : ‘ Al : ALARM LAMP
T i oI @ 3 i RAPD LAMP
a | | RESISTOR 180 k
: —— ; RESISTOR 39 k
L ; ——72\@— Q | PTC THERMSTOR
® ©) E | Y @ J : MAIN SWITCH
: | RAPD SWITCH
® ’. O 5" 3 DOOR SWITCH
s ; —— 3 THERMOSTAT
¥\ i
| S |

WIRING DIAGRAM 200 8100

GREEN / YELLOW
BROWN

BLUE

BLACK

GREY

CAPACITOR 1 uf 220V~
CAPACITOR 5 uF 320V
DIODE 400V 1A
EARTH CABNET
FLEXBLE CORD
COMPRESSOR

LAMP

ALARM L AMP

RAPID LAMP
PRINTED CIRCUIT
RESISTOR 180 k
RESISTOR 39 k

PTC THERMSTOR

&y RESISTOR 1,5M

MAIN SWITCH

RAPID SWITCH

DOOR SWITCH

) THERMOSTAT

IIF—@_——.l r
s
& 61 12 Xe
& [ @\W
o) i
f}ﬂ S

BRP-OCCEODER0 CHERD

w2

11471-6016 WIRING DIAGRAM 200 81 44



16

Wiring diagram 200 81 45, 294 12 46

D

(.

BROWN
BLIUE

BLACK
GREY

DO

DIODE 400V 1A
FLEXIBLE CORD

COMPRESSOR

LAMP

ALARM LAMP
RAPD LAMP

©

2 COOH - D@0

RESISTOR 180 k
RESISTOR 39 k

RESISTOR 15M
RESISTOR 100 k
MAIN SWITCH
RAPID SWITCH
DOOR SWITCH
THERMOSTAT

SBBHCEY

ﬁ‘

N

EARTH CABINET

PRINTED CIRCUIT

GREEN / YELLOW

CAPACITOR 1 uF 220V~
CAPACITOR S ub 320V

TEMPERATURE INDICATOR

PTC THERMISTOR

Wiring Diagram 200 81 45

DANFOSS

Py

d@tﬂ

e | ®
2 ®

(D GREEN/ YELLOW

% BROWN
BLUE

BLACK

(® GREY

© CAPACITOR SufF 320V
® EARTH CABINET
® FLEXIBLE CORD
® COMPRESSOR

©@ LaMP

@ ALARM LAMP
@ SIGNAL LAMP
RESISTOR 180k
® RESISTOR 39k
®) PTC THERMISTOR
&) MAIN SWITCH
63 DOOR SWITCH
(D THERMOSTAT

®) RESISTOR 100k {115V 33k)
(D TEMPERATURE INDICATOR

(11SV 47k}
(115V 10k)

[WIRING DIAGRAM 291.12"[{@

11471-6007



Wiring diagram 294 17 49

17

1

[A
_r

@ =

SCH

@g‘ e
& —1.[

oo
D—,‘C

GREEN / YELLOW
BROWN

BLUE

BLACK

GREY

CAPACITOR 5 uF 320V
EARTH CABNET
FLEXIBLE CORD
COMPRESSOR
ALARM LAMP
RAPD LAMP
RESISTOR 180 k
RESISTOR 39 k
PTC THERMSTOR
MAIN SWITCH
RAPID SWITCH
THERMOSTAT

WIRING DIAGRAM 294 17 49

English description

Part No.

14 01 81-02/5
14 07 22-00/0
14 07 22-01/8
56 10 14-01/0
58 17 31-05/6
94 40 72-00/8
94 40 74-01/2
94 40 74-03/8
94 40 89-00/2
94 81 84-00/7
200 12 80-0111
200 17 59-00/6
200 48 00-80/7
200 48 01-80/5
200 48 02-80/3
200 48 57-80/7
200 48 71-80/8
200 57 44-00/4
200 57 46-00/9
200 57 58-00/4
200 57 68-04/5
200 57 68-05/2
200 57 68-06/0
200 57 69-00/1
200 57 74-01/9
200 57 74-08/4
200 57 88-00/1
200 57 90-00/7
200 58 65-02/3
200 58 72-01/1
200 58 72-03/7

11471-6017

Description

Nut M10x0,75, bright
Screw M5x14, bright
Screw M5x14, black
Anti-strain, buib

Lamp E14 240V 25W
Muffler compl.
Ventilation grid, brown
Ventilation grid, white
Thermostat compl.
Drier

Ice tray

Spacer screw

Door, white/white/grey
Door, white/white/grey
Door, white/white/grey
Door, white/white/grey
Door, white/white/grey
Retainer

Screen

Chassis

Lamp pilot red 220V
Lamp pilot yeliow 220V
Lamp pilot green 220V
{Lamp socket

Knob thermostat
Knob thermostat
Light conductor
Bushing

Basket, plastic
Ventilation grid, brown
Ventilation grid, white

Part No.

200 58 73-01/9
200 58 73-03/5
200 58 73-04/3
200 58 75-01/4
200 58 75-03/0
200 58 96-00/2
200 59 41-00/6
200 59 41-05/5
200 59 83-00/8
200 59 93-00/7
200 61 35-00/4
200 61 84-00/2
200 61 84-01/0
200 62 35-00/2
200 64 60-00/6
200 64 60-01/4
200 64 77-00/0
200 69 13-04/6
200 69 15-02/5
200 69 15-05/8
200 69 16-01/5
200 69 17-01/3
200 69 19-01/9
200 69 19-02/7
200 69 20-01/7
200 69 20-02/5
200 69 23-01/1
200 69 47-01/0
200 80 56-01/8
200 80 57-01/6
200 80 59-01/2

Description

Lock eccentric, brown
Lock eccentric, white
Lock eccentric, grey
Filling, brown

Filling, white

Drip channel

Plate with dial

Plate with dial
Clamp

Buffer

Wrench

Switch

Switch

Tipping protector
Plug, white

Plug, brown

Clamp

Flap grill

Basket

Basket, white
Basket

Basket

Runner

Runner

Decoration strip
Decoration strip
Retainer, thermometer
Capacitor 5UF 320V
Plate

Plate

Holder, plate



18

English description

Part No.

200 81 01-01/2
200 81 01-03/8
200 82 54-00/1
200 82 64-01/8
200 83 16-80/0
200 83 16-81/8
200 83 17-80/8
200 83 18-80/6
200 83 19-80/4
200 83 20-80/2
200 84 00-01/8
200 84 00-02/5
200 84 00-03/4
200 84 01-01/6
200 84 01-02/4
200 84 01-05/7
200 84 03-01/2
200 84 03-02/0
200 84 03-03/8
200 84 04-01/0
200 84 04-02/8
200 84 04-05/1
200 84 05-01/7
200 84 05-02/5
200 84 05-05/8
200 84 08-01/1
200 84 08-07/8
200 84 09-01/9
200 87 68-01/8
200 88 01-80/1
200 91 74-80/2
21000 18-01/5
210 00 22-00/9
210 00 23-00/7
21001 86-12/7
210 01 86-80/4
21002 15-12/4
210 03 44-01/5
249 14 99-01/9
290 00 04-00/1
294 00 36-01/1
294 01 01-00/5
294 01 02-00/3
294 01 11-00/4
294 01 14-00/8
294 01 16-00/3
294 02 96-00/3
294 02 99-00/7
294 05 42-00/0
294 05 44-01/4
294 05 44-05/5
294 05 62-12/3
294 05 62-13/1
294 05 62-14/9

Designation

Basket

Basket, white

Snapper

Door stop compl.

Door, white/brown/brown
Door, brown/brown/brown
Door, white/brown/brown
Door, white/brown/brown
Door, white/yellow white/brown
Door, white/grey beige/brown
Flap, smoke brown

Flap, smoke brown

Flap, transp. green

Flap, smoke brown

Flap

Flap, transp. green
Decoration plate
Decoration plate

Basket front, transp. green
Decoration plate
Decoration plate

Basket front, transp. green
Decoration plate
Decoration plate

Basket front

Label

Label

Snapper

Thermometer

Door, white/brown/brown
Door, white/white/grey
Anti-strain clip

Cover

Starting device
Compressor TL5A 220V
Compressor TL5A 220V with drier
Compressor TLS5A 220V
Conductor with resistor
Plate

Support thermostat
Condensor

Control circuit

Control circuit

Conductor with resistor
Temperature box
Temperature block
Window

Gasket

Thermometer

Handle

Handle, white

Decoration strip, right
Decoration strip, left
Decoration strip, right

Part No.

294 05 62-15/6
294 05 65-01/9
294 05 67-01/5
294 05 74-01/1
294 05 81-04/0
294 05 84-01/0
294 06 29-01/3
294 06 29-03/9
294 06 39-01/2
294 06 64-01/0
294 06 65-01/7
294 06 66-01/5
294 06 67-10/4
294 07 00-03/8
294 07 01-03/6
294 07 08-01/5
294 07 08-02/3
294 07 11-01/9
294 07 11-03/5
294 07 32-01/5
294 07 33-01/3
294 07 33-02/1
294 07 34-01/1
294 07 37-02/2
294 07 60-01/6
294 07 61-01/4
294 07 64-01/8
294 09 24-02/6
294 10 50-02/9
294 10 50-05/2
294 10 50-60/7
294 11 09-01/5
294 11 10-09/6
29411 10-10/4
294 11 34-01/3
294 11 41-00/0
294 11 41-01/8
294 13 80-07/9
294 14 28-01/9
294 15 68-01/2
294 15 88-01/0
294 16 67-01/2
294 16 67-02/0
294 17 50-01/6
724 12 93-40/1
724 13 29-40/3
724 33 28-61/9
729 52 81-40/1
729 52 85-40/2
729 73 42-40/9
73143 12-13/8
732 21 16-51/3
735 21 36-51/4

Designation

Decoration strip, left
Handle

Handle

Plate, Electrolux

Plate, Arthur Martin

Plate, Electrolux

Hinge upper

Hinge upper, black

Washer

Switch, door

Screw

Screw

Washer, white

Ventilation grid, grey
Filling, grey

Hinge pin lower, white
Hinge pin lower, black
Hinge lower, brown

Hinge lower, white

Bushing, brown

Screw

Screw, black

Holder, label

Box, smoke brown

Wrench

Foot

Nut

Handle, white

Plate, ElektroHelios

Plate, Atlas

Plate, Elektra

Decoration strip, upper and lower
Decoration strip, hinge side
Decoration strip, handle side
Washer

Screw

Screw, black

Decoration strip, upper and lower
Decoration strip

Washer, polyamid .
Decoration ’
Decoration strip, left
Decoration strip, right
Cover plate

Screw MRX 4x16

Screw RX 5x16

Screw

Screw RXS B6x12

Screw RXS B6x19

Screw KFXS B8x12

Nut LB6L M4

Lock nut M6

Lock washer 4,3

11471-4011



19

11471-6018



20

Produktnr. Modell Farg | Colour | Kompr. Kopplingsschema Marknad
Product No. Model Compr. Wiring Diagram Market
922 44 01-40 | TF734 Vit White TL5A 20081 44 Sweden
924 44 01-50 | TF734 Vit White TL5A 20081 44 Sweden
922 44 02-40 | TF734 Brun | Brown TL5A 200 81 44 Sweden
922 44 02-50 TF734 Brun Brown TLBA 200 81 44 Sweden
922 44 03-40 | TF736 Vit White FR7,5A | 2008145 Switzerland
922 44 03-42 | TF736 Vit White FR7,5A | 2008145 Switzerland
922 44 03-50 | TF736 Vit White FR7,5A | 2008145 Switzerland
92244 03-52 | TF736 Vit White FR7,5A | 20081 45 Switzerland
922 44 04-40 | TF736 Vit White FR7,5A | 20081 45 Switzerland
922 44 04-42 TF736 Vit White FR7,5A 200 81 45 Switzerland
922 44 04-50 | TF736 Vit White FR7,5A | 20081 45 Switzerland
92244 04-52 | TF736 Vit White FR7,5A | 2008145 Switzerland
922 44 05-40 | TF736 Vit White TL5A 200 81 44 Germany
922 44 05-50 | TF736 Vit White TL5A 200 81 44 Germany
922 44 06-40 | TF736 Vit White TL5A 200 81 44 France

922 44 06-50 | TF736 Vit White TL5A 200 81 44 France

922 44 07-40 | FG231 Vit White TL5A 2008100 Sweden
922 44 08-40 | FG231 Vit White TL5A 200 81 00 Sweden
922 44 09-40 | AFG231 Vit White TL5A 20081 00 Denmark
922 44 10-40 | 807.25-1 | Vit White TL5A 200 81 44 France

922 44 11-40 | FG231 Vit White TL5A 20081 00 Sweden
922 44 12-50 | TF736 Vit White TLS5A 294 12 46 Europe
922 44 14-40 | EFG231 Vit White TL5A 200 81 00 Norway
922 44 15-10 | QT73F Vit White TL5A 20081 00 Sweden
922 44 20-10 | TF738 Vit White TL5A 294 12 46 Sweden
922 44 21-10 | TF738 Vit White TL5A 294 12 46 Europe
922 44 22-10 | TF738 Vit White FR7,5A | 294 1246 Switzerland
922 44 22-50 | TF738 Vit White FR7,5A | 2941246 Switzerland
922 44 23-10 | TF738 Vit White FR7,5A | 294 1246 Switzerland
922 44 23-50 | TF738 Vit White FR7,5A | 29412 46 Switzerland
922 44 24-10 | TF738 Vit White TL5A 294 17 49 France
92244 27-10 | TF738 Vit White FR7,5A | 294 1246 Switzerland
922 44 28-10 | TF738 Vit White FR7,5A | 294 12 46 Switzerland

11456-6020



